



PARTS LIST

ITEM	QTY	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
1	2	0301	M4X8 BTN HEAD
2	3	0329	M5X10 SOCKET CAP HEAD
3	1	0359	M12 NYLOC
4	1	0891	SCREW PLASTIC M6X12mm
5	1	1693	M6 NYLOC
6	1	2887	BOTTOM LEADSCREW
7	2	3162	VR INNER RATIO ARMS
8	2	3163	VR END BEARING BLOCK TOP
9	1	3166	VR SLIDER BLOCK
10	2	3173	12 ID RADIAL BEARING
11	1	3175	HANDWHEEL
12	1	3181	M12 HALF NUT
13	8	3189	M6X20 CSK SOCKET HEAD
14	2	3398	MEGAJECT MKV RATIO POINTERS
15	1	4225	LEADSCREW NUT

TITLE: MKVI BOTTOM RATIO ARM		DRAWING NUM: 83012_01
DRAWN BY: DAINAN BOSHOF	DATE: 17/04/2013	ASSY NUM: 8071 ASSY-0076